This section shows a range
of state-of-the-art surface
contamination monitors, survey dosimeters and personal alarm dosimeters from approved
manufacturers.
INSTRUMENTS
Personal alarm dosimeter
- DoseGUARD Plus 122
- DoseGUARD 124

• Obtain a hard copy printout of the recorded dose
• Customize the alarm settings and chirp rate
Ordering information
Product code
Dosimeter DoseGUARD NIGB2000
Dosimeter DoseGUARD S NIGB3000* (Germany)
Reader head ADR-1 and
software ADR-1/50 NIGB4955
Checking device with 3.7MBq CDRB7000* (Germany)
Cs-137 Source
7.2 DoseGUARD - Personal alarm dosimeter
*Für Kunden in Deutschland:
Das Dosimeter ist unter der Bezeichnung DoseGUARD S zur innerstaatlichen Eichung zugelassen und ist auch
bereits geeicht unter der Bestellnummer NIGB3001 erhältlich. Die zugehörige radioaktive
Kontrollvorrichtung wird bereits geeicht geliefert. Weitere Details sind auf Anfrage verfügbar.
ex-st
ock
ex-st
ock
ex-st
ock
126
7. Instruments
7.3 Survey meters
Application / Description
The portable dose survey meters 6150AD5 and 6150AD6 are radiation measurement
instruments for the detection of gamma and X-ray radiation. The 6150AD6
dosimeter is recommended for low dose rate measurements, and the 6150AD5 for
dose rates up to 1Sv/h. An audible and optical alarm indicates if a preset alarm level is
exceeded. The survey meters have a robust, waterproof aluminium die-cast housing,
which is easy to decontaminate.
The Teletector 6112M and the Teletector 6150ADT (consists of 6150AD5/6 and
6150AD-t) are microprocessor controlled dose rate meters with telescope to measure
gamma radiation and to detect beta radiation. Two GM counting tubes serve as
detectors. The stainless steel telescope can be continuously extended up to more than
four metres.
A wide range of counting tubes and other accessories is available for these
instruments. Please enquire for further information.
New: Teletector 6112M
Accessories:
• Earphone
• Connecting cable for a PC
• Software for data processing
• Probe cover
• Aluminium case
Technical data
Instrument type: 6150AD5 6150AD6 6112M 6150AD-t
Energy range: 45keV - 3MeV 60keV - 1.3MeV 65keV - 1.3MeV 65keV - 3MeV
Dose measurement range: 0.01µSv - 9.99Sv 0.01µSv - 99.9mSv 10nSv - 10Sv 0.01µSv - 9.99Sv
Dose-rate measurement range: 0.1µSv/h - 999mSv/h 0.01µSv/h - 9.99mSv/h 0.01µSv/h - 10Sv/h 0.01µSv/h - 9.99Sv/h
Ordering information
Product code
Instrument type 6150AD5 NIGB6000
Instrument type 6150AD6 NIGB6001
Belt bag for 6150AD5 / AD6 NIGB6248
Alpha-beta counting tube 6150AD-17 NIGB4974
with window
Gamma counting tube 6150AD-15 NIGB5944
(high dose tube)
Gamma counting tube 6150AD-18 NIGB5944
(low dose tube)
Teletector probe 6150AD-t (requires 6150AD5/6) NIGB6240
Teletector 6112M NIGB9000
7. Instruments
127
7.4 Contamination monitor
Application / Description

ISO classification C.33222 C.43232 C.64444
7.5 Dosimetry systems
Ordering information
Product code
Beta Secondary Standard comprising:
Basic irradiation facility NIGB6243
Control unit NIGB6244
PC or Notebook with software NIGB6413
Case with accessories NIGB7581
Radiation source set (PTB-calibrated) QCRB6245
Ordering information - Replacement sources
Radionuclide Product code
Pm-147 PHRB4809